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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION

EISA UNH Carnival Seed List
Jackson Men
2/26/2022 10k Classic
Seed Group Name Team Gender Class Country National FIS

1 Grossman, Eli BAT M u23 USA 6197081

1 Nichol, Ayden BOW M u23 USA 6651313 3531342
1 Brinkema, Torsten CBC M u23 USA 6569416

1 Casey, Aiden DAR M u20 USA 6822686 3531269
1 Moore, Logan MID M u20 USA 6652903 3531177
1 Hulsey, Jack SLU M u20 USA 6927259

1 Del Toro, Joseph SMC M u23 USA 6858849

1 Olson, Everrett UNH M u23 USA 6648812 3531060
1 Niedeck, Linden WIL M u20 USA 6716267 3531112
2 Delamere, Samuel BAT M u23 USA 6622099

2 Eysenbach, James BOW M u23 USA 6962665 3531258
2 Hanson, Anders CBC M SR USA 6540071

2 Myshrall, Lane DAR M u23 USA 6233639 3531043
2 Mclnroy, William HAR M u23 USA 6598055

2 Valentine, Joshua MID M u23 USA 6646529 3530984
2 Gowdy, George SLU M u23 USA 6700165

2 Martell, Charles SMC M u20 USA 6691414

2 Schneider, James UNH M u23 USA 6608562 3531083
2 Burt, Aidan UvVM M u20 USA 6666957 3531137
2 Reilly, Franklin WIL M u23 USA 6647056

3 Martin, Zander BAT M u23 USA 6245629 3530913
3 Carlisle, Adam BOW M u20 USA 6769401

3 Young, Jack CBC M u20 USA 6679600 3531108
3 Nemeth, Alexander DAR M u23 USA 6665830

3 Schmitt, Julian HAR M u23 USA 6697635

3 Nemeth, William MID M u20 USA 6716186 3531003
3 Harvey, Leif SLU M u20 USA 6935161

3 Hutchinson, Declan SMC M u20 USA 6959609

3 Gore, Eli UNH M u23 USA 6644992 3531036
3 Burt, Gregory UVM M u23 USA 6606795 3530968
3 Mcgrew, Henry WIL M u23 USA 6600120

4 Raff, Henry BAT M u23 USA 6251453

4 Williams, Carson BOW M u20 USA 6613733 3531100
4 Anderson, Cooper CBC M uz23 USA 6322631
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Chalmers, Asa
Groeholdt, Mads
Hodges, Sam
Lubkowitz, Jax
Boyle-Wight, Gaelan
Wyatt, Seth
Oevrum, Matias
Wilson, Quinn
Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias
Ennis, Zachary
Sparks, Victor
Allan, Luke

Sapp, Everett
Moore, Willson
Jenkin, Lucas
Sanclemente, Miguel
Anderson, Roger
Nystedt , Jacob
Johnstone, Henry
Schrupp, Cal
Ketchel, Elliot
Kerker, William
Magill, Wally

Kitch, James
Wolter, Peter
Beyerbach, Brian
Halligan , Michael
Schulz, Scott
Ogden, Ben
Durham, Keelan
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6637895
7085445
6502709
6690689
6691166
6323975
6929615
6703136
6796149
6698328
6753947
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6666118
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3531118
3424684
3530858

3530922

3423835

3531128

3531064
3100505

3531173
3501553

3530965

3531067

3531074

3530900
3530999

3530902



